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Wednesday, 9th November 2016  

 
18.00  Flemming Kaul 
  National Museum of Denmark 
 
  Prehistoric Religion – Bronze Age Religion – A Difficult Topic of 

Research? 
 
 

Thursday, 10th November 2016 

 

9.00 Meeting of the Principal Faculty (Small Seminar Room) 
 Meeting of the Ph.D students (Main Seminar Room) 
 
 
10.00 Coffee break 
 
 
10.30 Hiort, Ditte Maria Damsgaard (History) 

 
Altars in Roman-Period Gerasa and the Region of the Decapolis, 
1st – 3rd Century C.E.: Local Communication and Expression in 
the Context of Sacred Markers 
 
Chair: Hoài Trần 

 Supervisors: Stefan Pfeiffer, Helga Bumke 
 
 
11.30 Lochner-Rechta, Anja (Archaeology) 
 

“Symbolic Power”–“Symbol Power”: Celtic “Early Style” and its 
Ritual, Cultic, and Identity-Forming Significance  

 
 Chair: María Soledad Hernández Nieto 
 Supervisors: François Bertemes, Michael G. Müller 
 
 
12.30  Lunch break 
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14.00 Krause-Heiber, Simon (History) 

 
 Political Theologies in Early Judaism 

 
Chair: Jan-Henrik Adrian Hartung 

  Supervisors: Stefan Pfeiffer, Dittmar Schorkowitz, Stefan Schorch 
 
 
15.00 Goldenbaum, Hans (History) 
 

Between Nationalism, Pragmatism and Indifference 
 
 Chair: Giuseppe Tateo 
  Supervisors: Patrick Wagner, Dittmar Schorkowitz 
 
 
16.00  Coffee break  
 
 
16.30  Grünewald, Tim Felix (Archaeology) 
 
  Religion and Ritual in Causewayed Enclosures of South 

Scandinavia and Central Europe (4.400 – 3.100 BC) 
 
  Chair: Diána Vonnák 
 Supervisors: François Bertemes, Dittmar Schorkowitz 
 
 
17.30 Tomesch, Juliane (Archaeology) 
 

Egyptian Elements in the Sepulchral Culture of the Roman Empire 
beyond Egypt 
 

 Chair: Simon Krause-Heiber 
 Supervisors: Helga Bumke, Stefan Pfeiffer 
 
 
18.30  General Assembly (Main Seminar Room) 
 
 
20.00  Dinner at restaurant ‘Alchimistenklause’  
21.00  Discussion of Results 
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Friday, 11th November 2016 

 

9.00 Hartung, Jan-Henrik Adrian (Archaeology) 
 

Interiors of Greek Temples in Archaic and Classical Times 
 

  Chair: Elzyata Kuberlinova 
 Supervisors: Helga Bumke, Christian Mileta 
 
 
10.00   Coffee break  
 
 
10.30 Vonnák, Diána (Anthropology) 
 

Negotiating History and Urban Heritage in L’viv 
 

 Chair: Tim Felix Grünewald 
 Supervisors: Chris Hann, Michael G. Müller, Christoph Brumann 
 
 
11.30 Tateo, Giuseppe (Anthropology) 
 

Branding the Holy: How to Build the New Capital of Orthodox 
Christianity 
 

 Chair: Juliane Tomesch 
 Supervisors: Christoph Brumann, Michael G. Müller, Chris Hann 
 
 
12.30  Lunch break 
 
 
14.00 Hernández Nieto, María Soledad (History) 
  
 Inquisition and Images in Early Modern Spain: Proceedings in the 

Canary Islands, 1520–1700 
  
 Chair: Hans Goldenbaum 
 Supervisors: Andreas Pečar, Kirsten Endres, Bethany Aram 
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15.00 Kuberlinova, Elzyata (Anthropology) 
 

Religion and Empire: Kalmyk Buddhism in Late Tsarist Russia 
 
 Chair: Anja Lochner-Rechta 
 Supervisors: Dittmar Schorkowitz, Michael G. Müller 
 
 
16.00 Coffee break 
 
 
16.15 Trần, Hoài (Anthropology) 

 
Mountainous Cultural Space and Socialist National State: Ritual 
Practices and Cultural Heritage Discourses among Ethnic 
Minorities in the Central Highlands of Vietnam 
 

 Chair: Ditte Maria Damsgaard Hiort 
 Supervisors: Kirsten Endres, Michael G. Müller, Christoph Brumann 
 
 
17.15 Final Discussion 


